Public Disclosure Form

20 January 2015

Mandatory general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Ports Design Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance
/ Sale
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Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 3,500 $2.9900 267,766,273 48.2937%
2015

Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 34,500 $2.9900 267,800,773 48.3000%
2015

Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 154,500 $2.9900 267,955,273 48.3278%
2015

Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 132,000 $2.9900 268,087,273 48.3516%
2015

Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 268,087,773 48.3517%
2015

Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 28,000 $2.9900 268,115,773 48.3568%

2015
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Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 20,000 $2.9900 268,550,273 48.4351%
2015
Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 268,550,773 48.4352%
2015
Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 268,551,273 48.4353%
2015
Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 19,000 $2.9900 268,570,273 48.4387%
2015
Anthony Paul Chan | 19 January Purchase 500 $2.9900 268,570,773 48.4388%
2015
End
Note:

Anthony Paul Chan is the son of Alfred Chan (director of the Offeror) and is a Class (3) associate connected with the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.




